Notice to Installer: Instructions must remain with installation.

Trusted. Tested. Tough ®

regarding discrepancies or
inconsistencies.

Product information presented
here reflects conditions at time
of publication. Consult factory

Register your
Zoeller Pump Company
Product on our website:

http://reg.zoellerpumps.com/

L LER @

PUMP COMPANY

FOR MODELS:

AUTOMATIC NONAUTOMATIC
115V 60Hz WMB88, M88 N88
220V 50Hz Wus8s, uss V88
220V 60Hz WB88, BK88 BL88
230V 60Hz WD88, D88 E88

ZT0316_ECc
1021
Supersedes
0219

Visit our website:
www.zoellerpumps.com

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

Consult factory for all other models.

TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS:

PLEASE FURNISH THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

* Model number
* Part number of pump
* Part number and description of part

POWER CORD
Lz\ A /u
[ 1
BLACK(BROWN) I
L
A
WHITE
WHITE (BLUE)
r§l
SWICH] ¢ : (%’}?%-YE.LOW)
(R &
e
BLACK]
=X L=>_| E:—|| &N veLLow)
WIRENUT
CONNECTOR
BLACK]
RED WHITE
(BLUE) .
D
g [
AN MOTOR

WIRING DIAGRAM FOR MODELS
"WB88, WD88, WM88, WU88"

POWER CORD

LZ\ A ,u

BLACK(BROWN) L |
L
N
WHITE
WHITE (BLUE)
[SWITCH
REEN
/T_@ (%le-Yﬂ.LOWJ
BLACK
REEN
é‘ GREEN-YELLOW)
WIRENUT
CONNECTOR
BLACK
RED WHITE
(BLUE)
e
=
%
N MOTOR

WIRING DIAGRAM FOR MODELS
"D88, M88, U88, BK88"

© Copyright 2021 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved.
-1 -

POWER CORD

LZ\ A /u

BLACK(BROWN) |

71\

WHITE
(BLUE)

GREEN
(GREEN—YELLOW)

p =}

=X L__J E :|—| SR\ veLom

WIRENUT
CCONNECTOR
BLACK
RED WHITE
(BLUE) -’
=
g AL~
§ AUXILIARY
WAN MOTOR

WIRING DIAGRAM FOR MODELS
"E88, N88, V88, BL88"

P/N 084247



REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST FOR MODELS WD88, WwMm88, wu8s.

MODELS: WD88 WM88 wuass

REF | DESCRIPTION QTy NOTES 88-0021, A | 88-0005, A | 88-0013, C
NO. 88-0032,A
Screw, M5X15L 4 080880 080880 080880
Power Cord Assy 1 N/A N/A N/A
Float Set Assy 1 084355 | 084355 | 084355
Seal, O-ring 19x2 2 080238 | 080238 | 080238
Screw Assy 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360
Screw, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 080893 080893
Cap 1 2,3,4 080162 | 080162 | 080162
Seal, O-ring 1 080160 080160 080160
Capacitor Assy 1 084357 084359 086358
Motor & Motor Housing 1 N/A N/A N/A
@D | Seal,lip NBR/4¥11.2%24/Type B 1 080235 | 080235 | 080235
@) | sealAssembly 1 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@3 | Impeller 1 080738 | 080738 | 081893
@4 | Pump Housing 1 083412 | 083412 | 083412
@5 | Screw, M5x0.8PX15L 4 080894 | 080894 | 080894
Pump Base 1 083415 | 083415 | 083415
@7 | Screw, MaxisL 8 080879 | 080879 | 080879

Note: Power Cord

1. See chart for different type and length of cords available, Length | Plug Spec Partno. | Item no.

Consult factory or authorized distributor for any details. 081710 | 88-0021, A

2. When replacing this part,we advise to order an 0-ring @9 too. 10° NEMA 6-20 Plug 084348 | 88-0005, A

3. When replacing this part,we advise to order an Screw Assy @ too. WO Plg 084349 | 88-0032, A

4. When replacing this part,we advise to order an 0-ring @) too. 15 | BS1363APlg 084350 | 860013, C

5."N/A" indicates, not applicable.

REPLACEMENT PARTS ILLUSTRATION FOR MODELS wD88, WM88, Wu88.

W/0 PLUG

PLUG

© Copyright 2021 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved.
-2 -

1t —®
= 0
] oo




REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST FOR MODELS D88, M88, u8s.

MODELS: D88 M88 uss

REF | DESCRIPTION QTY | NOTES |88-0020,A | 88-0035,A | 88-0006, C | 88-0014, D | 88-0018, B | 88-0040, A
NO. 88-0011, B | 88-0039, A | 88-0037, A
Screw, M5X15L 2 080880 | 080880 | 080880 | 080880 | 080880 | 080880
Power Cord Assy 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Screw, M4X15L 6 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879
Cover, Wire box 1 2 080202 | 080202 | 080202 | 080202 | 080202 | 082981
Seal, Packing NBR 1 083115 | 083115 | 083115 | 083115 | 083115 | 083115
Circuit Board 1 2 081232 | 081232 | 080780 | 081232 | 081232 | 081232
Seal, O-ring 19x2 1 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238
Screw Assy 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
Screw, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893
Cap 1 | 2,345 | 080201 | 080201 | 080201 | 080201 | 080201 | 082982
@) | Sseal O-ring 1 080160 | 080160 | 080160 | 080160 | 080160 | 080160
@) | Capacitor Assy 1 084357 | 084357 | 084359 | 084358 | 084357 | 084357
@3) | Float Set, Vertical 1 084226 | 084226 | 084226 | 084226 | 084226 | 084226
@4 | Motor & Motor Housing 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
@5) | Seal, lip NBR/4*11.2%24/Type B 1 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235
Seal Assembly 1 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@) | Impelter 1 080738 | 080738 | 080738 | 081893 | 081893 | 081893
Pump Housing 1 083413 | 082138 | 083413 | 083413 | 083413 | 083500
Screw, M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894
Pump Base 1 083416 | 083416 | 083416 | 083416 | 083416 | 083501
@D | Screw, MaXisL 8 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879

Note: Power Cord

1. See chart for different type and length of cords available. Length | Plug Spec Part no. Item no.

Consult factory or authorized distributor for any details. NEMA 5-15 Plug 084348 | 88-0006, C | 88-0011, B

2. When replacing this partwe advise to order an 0-ring ®t00. .| NEMA6-15 Plug 081698 | 88-0020, A

3. When replacing this part,we advise to order an Screw Assy @1o0. 10 GB1002-2008 Plug | 084352 | 88-0018,B | 88-0037, A

4. When replacing this partwe advise to order an 0-ring ® tg0. BS 1363A Plug 084350 | 88-0014, D | 88-0018, B | 88-0039, A

5. When replacing this p partwe advise to order an 0-ring ®t00. 15 | AS3112 084353 | 88-0040, A

6."N/A" indicates, not applicable.

REPLACEMENT PARTS ILLUSTRATION FOR MODELS D88, M88, U88.

-3-

——®

o

—©
D O

'3 nn

T @

-

o

3
o @

© Copyright 2021 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved.




REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST FOR MODELS E88, N88, V88.

MODELS: E88 N88 V88
REF | DESCRIPTION QTY | NOTES | 88-0010,B |88-0007,B | 88-0012,B | 88-0017, A
NO. 88-0022, B | 88-0023, B
Screw, M5X15L 2 080880 | 080880 | 080880 | 080880
Power Cord Assy 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Seal, O-ring 19x2 1 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238
Screw Assy 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
Screw, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893
Cap 1 | 234 | 080729 | 080729 | 080729 | 080729
Seal, O-ring 1 080160 | 080160 | 080160 | 080160
Capacitor Assy 1 084357 | 084359 | 084358 | 084357
Motor & Motor Housing 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Seal, lip NBR/4*11.2%24/Type B 1 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235
@) | SealAssembly 1 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@ | Impeler 1 080738 | 080738 081893 | 081893
@3) | Pump Housing 1 083412 | 083412 | 083412 | 083412
@4 | Screw, M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894
@5) | PumpBase 1 083415 | 083415 | 083415 | 083412
Screw, M4X15L 8 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879
Note: Power Cord
1. See chart for different type and length of cords available. Length | Plug Spec Part no. Item no.
Consult factory or authorized distributor for any details. NEMA 5-15 Plug 084348 | 88-0007, B | 88-0023, B
2. When replacing this partwe advise to order an 0-ring @3 too. W/OPlug 084349 | 88-0010, B
. . . 10: !
3.When replac!ng th!s part,we adv!se to order an Scr.ew Assy@too. NEMA 6-15 Plug 084347 | 88-0022,B
4, When. replacmg this par.t,we advise to order an 0-ring 07 too. CB1002-2008 084352 | 880017 B
5."N/A"indicates, not applicable.
15’ BS 1363A 084350 | 88-0012,B

REPLACEMENT PARTS ILLUSTRATION FOR MODELS E88, N88, V88.

\\_//

g7

© Copyright 2021 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved.

-4 -




REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST FOR MODELS WB88, WuU88.

MODELS: | WwB88 | wuss
ﬁ%F DESCRIPTION QTy NOTES 88-0027,A | 88-0024,A
Screw, M5X15L 2 080880 | 080880
Power Cord Assy 1 N/A N/A
Float Set Assy 1 084356 084355
Seal, O-ring 19x2 1 080238 | 080238
Screw Assy 1 084360 | 084360
Screw, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 080893
Cap 1 2,3,4 080162 | 080162
Seal, O-ring 1 080160 | 080160
Capacitor Assy 1 084357 084357
Motor & Motor Housing 1 N/A N/A
@) | Seal lip NBR/4*11.2%24/Type B 1 080235 | 080235
@ Seal Assembly 1 084093 084093
@3) | Impeller 1 080738 | 081893
@ Pump Housing 1 082603 081070
@5) | Screw, M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 | 080894
Screw, M12X1.75PX12L 4 080302 | 080302
Note: Power Cord
1. See chart for different type and length of cords available. Length | Plug Spec Partno. | Item no.
Consult factory or authorized distributor for any details. CEE 7-VII 084351 | 88-0027, A
2. When replacing this part,we advise to order an 0-ring @ too. 10’ WIO Plug 084349 | 88-0024. A

3. When replacing this part,we advise to order an Screw Assy @ too.
4. When replacing this partwe advise to order an 0-ring @8 too.
5."N/A"indicates, not applicable.

REPLACEMENT PARTS ILLUSTRATION FOR MODELS wB88, wus8s.

© Copyright 2021 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved.

-5-

1l




REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST FOR MODELS D88, U88, BK88.

MODELS: D88 uss BK88

ﬁl(i)F DESCRIPTION QrTy NOTES 88-0031,D | 88-0035,D | 88-0038, D | 88-0026, D | 88-0034, A | 88-0041, A | 88-0028, A
Screw, M5X15L 2 080880 080880 080880 080880 080880 080880 080880
Power Cord Assy 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Screw, M4X15L 6 080879 080879 080879 080879 080879 080879 080879
Cover, Wire box 1 2 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202
Seal, Packing NBR 1 083115 083115 083115 083115 083115 083115 083115
Circuit Board 1 2 081232 081232 081232 081232 081232 081232 081232
Seal, O-ring 19x2 1 080238 080238 080238 080238 080238 080238 080238
Screw Assy 1 084360 084360 084360 084360 084360 084360 084360
Screw, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 080893 080893 080893 080893 080893 080893
Cap 1 2,3,4,5 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201
@ Seal, O-ring 1 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160
@ Capacitor Assy 1 084357 084357 084357 084357 084357 084357 084357
@ Float Set, Vertical 1 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226
@ Motor & Motor Housing 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
@ Seal, lip NBR/4%11.2%24/Type B 1 080235 080235 080235 080235 080235 080235 080235
Seal Assembly 1 084093 084093 084093 084093 084093 084093 084093
@ Impeller 1 080738 080738 080738 081893 081903 081893 080738
Pump Housing 1 081069 082138 081069 081069 082138 082136 082606
Screw, M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 080894 080894 080894 080894 080894 080894
Screw, M12X1.75PX12L 4 080302 080302 080302 080302 080302 080302 080302

Note: Power Cord

1. See chart for different type and length of cords available. Length | Plug Spec Part no. Item no.

Consult factory or authorized distributor for any details. W/0Plug 084349 | 88-0026, A | 88-0031, A | 88-0034, A

2. When replacing this part,we advise to order an 0-ring 09 too. NEMA 5-15 Plug 084354 | 88-0038, A

3. When replacing this part,we advise to order an Screw Assy @ too. 100 | CEE7wH 084351 | 88-0028, A

4, When replac?ng th?s part,we advis%e to order an O—ring too. NEMA 620 Plug 084347 | 88:0035 A

5. When replacing this p part,we advise to order an 0-ring @ too. CB1002-2008 PLUG | 084352 | 85-004LA

6."N/A" indicates, not applicable.

REPLACEMENT PARTS ILLUSTRATION FOR MODELS D88, U88, BK88.

S~

W/0 PLUG PLUG

I

© Copyright 2021 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved.
-6 -

_——®




REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST FOR MODELS E88, V88, BL88.

MODELS: E88 v8s BL88

ﬁ%F DESCRIPTION QTY | NOTES | 88-0009,B | 88-0025,A | 88-0033, A | 88-0029, A
Screw, M5X15L 2 080880 | 080880 | 080880 | 080880
Power Cord Assy 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Screw, O-ring 19x2 1 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238
Screw Assy 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
Screw, M6%1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 | 080893 | 080893 080893
Cap 1 2,3,4 080729 | 080729 | 080729 | 080729
Seal, O-ring 1 080160 | 080160 | 080160 | 080160
Capacitor Assy 1 084357 | 084357 | 084357 | 084357
Motor & Motor Housing 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Seal, lip NBR/4*11.2%24/Type B 1 080235 | 080235 | 080235 080235
@ Seal Assembly 1 084093 084093 084093 084093
@ | Impeler 1 080738 | 081893 | 081893 080738
@3) | Pump Housing 1 082871 | 081070 | 082137 | 082603
@4 | Screw, M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894
@5) | Screw,M12X1.75PX12L 4 080302 | 080302 | 080302 080302

Note: Power Cord

1. See chart for different type and length of cords available. Length | Plug Spec Part no. Item no.

Consult factory or authorized distributor for any details.
2. When replacing this part,we advise to order an 0-ring 3 too.
3. When replacing this part,we advise to order an Screw Assy @9 too.
4. When replacing this part,we advise to order an 0-ring @) too.
5."N/A"indicates, not applicable.

W/O Plug

084349 | 88-0009,

A [ 88-0025,A | 88-0033,A

10’

CEE7-VII

084351 | 88-0029,

A

REPLACEMENT PARTS ILLUSTRATION FOR MODELS E88, V88, BL88.

© Copyright 2021 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved.

-7 -




RAFBIUEFRRIASE

Trusted. Tested. Tough.

NHERSE
HREEIZN
AR SITEA]

FEEESHFRHEAT
E*ﬁmﬁzmﬂjéuu&ﬁﬂ

L LER @

PUMP COMPANY

UTERREERANEREHNHE

B & FEH
115V 60Hz WM88, M88 N88
220V 50Hz Wus8s, Uss v8s
220V 60Hz WB88,BK88 | BL88
230V 60Hz WD88, D88 E88

HERPAT BRI SREEIS

58 T oK

Visit our website:
www.zoellerpumps.com

NERETIB RIS RIRRLA &

o BUEE
« RBAVEHHmER
« EitHmsR N BER

POWER CORD
Lz\ A /u
[ 1
BLACK(BROWN) I
L
A
WHITE
WHITE (BLUE)
r§l
SWICH] ¢ : (%’}?%-YE.LOW)
(R &
e
BLACK]
=X L=>_| E:—|| &N veLLow)
WIRENUT
CONNECTOR
BLACK]
RED WHITE
(BLUE) .
D
g [
AN MOTOR

LU 2USR AV AC R
"WB88, WD88, WM88, WU88"

POWER CORD

LZ\ A ,u

BLACK(BROWN) L |

§
Bl \
N

(BLUE)

. AR o ﬁ? e

BLACK
REEN
é‘ GREEN-YELLOW)
WIRENUT
CONNECTOR
BLACK
(aw:)
e
=
%m’_
N MOTOR

LA BY5% /Y BC R [

"D88, M88, U88, BK88

© HRIEFRH : 2021 Zoeller® AT »
-1 -

EAENLAZR -

POWER CORD

LZ\ A /u

BLACK(BROWN) |

71\

WHITE
(BLUE)

GREEN
(GREEN—YELLOW)

p =}

=X L__J E :|—| SR\ veLom

WIRENUT
CCONNECTOR
BLACK
RED WHITE
(BLUE) -’
=
g AL~
§ AUXILIARY
WAN MOTOR

LU BUSR AV AC R
"E88, N88, V88, BL88"




BUSE WD88, WM88, WUSS RIEIAE{;5E

S wD88 WwM8$ wuss
2z | RE e et 88-0021, A | 88-0005, A | 88-0013, C
5 5% 88-0032, A
144, M5X15L 4 080880 | 080880 | 080880
TR 1 N/A N/A N/A
SFERAR{ 1 084355 | 084355 | 084355
REE » O BUEE 19%2 2 080238 | 080238 | 080238
IR 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360
1%, M6*1P*(15L5K16L) 4 080893 | 080893 | 080893
r= 1 2,3,4 080162 | 080162 | 080162
25 0 BUIR 1 080160 080160 080160
sEBAL 1 084357 | 084359 | 086358
BiE & BENR 1 N/A N/A N/A
@D | 0 - 0 NBR/4*11.2%24/5UT B 1 080235 | 080235 | 080235
@ | zvarr 1 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@ | =@ 1 080738 | 080738 | 081893
@) | =R 1 083412 | 083412 | 083412
@5 | $B# M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 | 080894 | 080894
AR 1 083415 | 083415 | 083415
@7 | ®#, MaxasL 8 080879 | 080879 | 080879
=4 BER
1. FZETEAIRIBERERENBR - BRIME - 55550 LSUREEER - EE | iEERR SR | 1EERE
2. BIRICELLE  BFREOITE—E (UE @ 081710 | 88-002L A
3. BB » fUZEMEIE—E BHEHF 10 NEMA 6-20 1558 084345 | 830005 A
4. BRILBEES  BFREHITE—E (RE® _ ‘
5. N/ RTRRER FRABHER 084349 | 88-0032,A
15" | BS1363Al&EEE 084350 | 88-0013, C

BUSE WD88, WM88, WUSS HIF B R

© HRIEFTE : 2021 Zoeller® ‘AT - EIENIUE -
-2




RUSE D88, M88, USS KT IaZ {4588

e —©
P e ©)

T @

-
o

© HRIEFTE : 2021 Zoeller® ‘AT - EIENIUE -

-3 -

i
e —@

il D88 M88 uss

2% | RHA HE st 88-0020, A | 88-0035, A | 88-0006, C | 88-0014, D | 88-0018, B | 88-0040, A
534 88-0011, B | 88-0039, A | 88-0037, A
#2464, M5X15L 2 080880 080880 080880 080880 080880 080880
EIRIR 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
B, MAX15L 6 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879
EE ERE 1 2 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202 082981
) - B NBR 1 083115 | 083115 | 083115 | 083115 083115 | 083115
BT 1 2 081232 081232 | 080780 | 081232 081232 | 081232
], 0 BUIR 19x2 1 080238 080238 080238 080238 080238 080238
WRHRAALE 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
4%, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 080893 080893 080893 080893 080893
= 1 2,3,4,5 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201 082982
@ BE], 0 IR 1 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160
@ EE=EMAMN 1 084357 084357 084359 084358 084357 084357
@ FINME » EE 1 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226
@ BiE & WENR 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
@ ZE » HE NBR/4%11.2724/BIT B 1 080235 080235 080235 080235 080235 080235
IR 1 084093 084093 084093 084093 084093 084093
@ | =W 1 080738 | 080738 | 080738 | 081893 | 081893 | 081893
RENR 1 083413 082138 083413 083413 083413 083500
#1244, M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 080894 080894 080894 080894 080894
RBEEE 1 083416 083416 083416 083416 083416 083501
@ IRk, MaX15L 8 080879 080879 080879 080879 080879 080879

st e

1. EZETEEARIBERIRRENER - BRIME - 55550 LSURIELES - EE | iEmen TR EEiRE

2. @ggﬁtiﬁﬁ’Wﬁgim?ﬁ:@ VBUIR @ NEMA 5-15 {58 084348 | 88-0006, C | 88-0011, B

5. EHILEME - BFRSHEIE—E ORED® GB1002-2008 #EE | 084352 | 88-0018, B | 88-0037, A

6. “N/A” TRNEA BS 1363A1EE 084350 | 88-0014, D | 88-0018, B | 88-0039, A

15’ AS3112 084353 | 88-0040,A
BUEE D88, M88, UBS M E (R
_——®
—O




BUEE £88, N88, V88 HVEIAEFEE

© HRIEFTE : 2021 Zoeller® AT - EIENIUDE -

-4 -

g E88 N88 ves
2% | 0 yE | & 88-0010, B | 88-0007, B | 88-0012, B | 88-0017, A
T 88-0022, B | 88-0023, B
B%#%, M5X15L 080880 | 080880 080880 | 080880
TR N/A N/A N/A N/A
B, 0 BB 19%2 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238
IRREAE L 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
124, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893
= 2,3,4 080729 | 080729 080729 | 080729
B, 0 BB 080160 | 080160 | 080160 | 080160
EEAL 084357 | 084359 | 084358 | 084357
B L BEAR N/A N/A N/A N/A
B HE NBR/4*11.2°24/ET0 B 080235 | 080235 080235 | 080235
Q) | masaer 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@ | = 080738 | 080738 | 081893 | 081893
@) | EAR 083412 | 083412 | 083412 | 083412
@4 | iRk M5X0.8PX15L 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894
@ | REEE 083415 | 083415 | 083415 | 083412
1%, MaX15L 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879
fiRat =R
1. FBEARENRIBERRRENER - BRI 55558 TREUIRIELHES - EE | Zprieee B
} BRis | AMERCTE-B SR © N 25| o0 [ 800007 o[ 3500758
s, BIRIEITH - RORHOTH—E 028 @ o [ 084349 | 88:0010.8
5. “N/N FRIVINER NEMA 6-15 {558 084347 | 88-0022,B
GB1002-2008 084352 | 88-0017B
15 BS 1363A 084350 | 88-0012, B
RUS% E88, N88, V88 K EREFE R
——®@




BUSE WB88, WU8S HVE IR EEE

BUSE WB88, WU8S HVEIEH B R

© HRIEFTE : 2021 Zoeller® AT - EIENIUDE -
- 5.

AU wB88 wuss

2% | 88 ®E | (BH | 88-0027,A|88-0024,A
o
1%, M5X15L 2 080880 | 080880
TR 1 N/A N/A
SFERAALE 1 084356 | 084355
%47, 0 BB 19%2 1 080238 | 080238
IRHRAALE 1 084360 | 084360
14, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 | 080893
= 1 2,3,4 080162 | 080162
&4, 0 BUIR 1 080160 | 080160
Ea 1 084357 | 084357
Bz & HENR 1 N/A N/A
@D | 24 5 NBR/4*11.2724/ K B 1 080235 | 080235
@ | Zas 1 084093 | 084093
@ | =@ 1 080738 | 081893
@ | =EAR 1 082603 | 081070
@5) | B#k M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 | 080894
U, M12X1.75PX12L 4 080302 | 080302

firet TR

1. FEETEERRIAERREENER - SHET - HaN TRSUREERE - EE | B Striee| EEER

2. BRILEITE - BPES0IR—E (L@ CEE7VI 084351 | 88-0027, A

3. ERUEE  BIZROIB—E RHETO 0 e v5i309 T 850070 A

4. BRILBIEE > BfRMANETIE—E (R E :

5. “N/A RIVINER




RUSE D88, USS, BK8S KIFIRE{4 5

© HRIEFTE : 2021 Zoeller® ‘AT - EIENIUDE -
-6 -

B D88 uss BK88
2% | BH e et 88-0031, D | 88-0035, D | 88-0038, D | 88-0026, D | 88-0034, A | 88-0041, A | 88-0028, A
3
U254, M5X15L 2 080880 080880 | 080880 | 080880 080880 080880 | 080880
Ets 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
B, MAX15L 6 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879
EE BERE 1 2 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202
5] B NBR 1 083115 | 083115 | 083115 | 083115 | 083115 | 083115 | 083115
BEIR 1 2 081232 | 081232 | 081232 | 081232 | 081232 | 081232 | 081232
254, 0 BB 19%2 1 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238
IRHRAALE 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
¥4, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893
= 1 2,3,4,5 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201
@ Pz ,0 fichs—t 1 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160
@ | =S/ 1 084357 | 084357 | 084357 | 084357 | 084357 | 084357 | 084357
@3 | 7 =8 1 084226 | 084226 | 084226 | 084226 | 084226 | 084226 | 084226
@) | = 2 FENR 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
@5) | 5 WEI NBR/4*11.2724/BKB | 1 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235
BEVEI 1 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@ | =W 1 080738 | 080738 | 080738 | 081893 | 081903 | 081893 | 080738
RN 1 081069 | 082138 | 081069 | 081069 | 082138 | 082136 | 082606
§%%, M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894
l?ﬁ‘ﬂ, M12X1.75PX12L 4 080302 080302 080302 080302 080302 080302 080302
@t e
1 BSHTRRNRTRERARENER - BHME - Ha0 THRECHE - RE | S0 Bl R
2. TIRLEHE - BFIEFENETE—E AR © HHAREE 084349 | 88-0026,A | 88-0031, A | 88-0034, A
3. ERILENE - RPIESEHEIE—E RRETO NEMA 5-15 {538 084354 | 88-0038, A
4. ERILEHE - RARSHETE—E 0BUR ®
i _ 10 CEE 7-VII 084351 | 88-0028, A
5. BB - MFIREDEIE—E B4R @ =
6. “N/N FTREE NEMA 6-20 }E58 084347 | 88-0035A
GB1002-2008 fEE | 084352 | 88-0041, A
0 == [==]
RUEE D88, U8B, BK88 KEIAE (B iR
j _—®
- /l
e —@
Eps—
i1l —®
7 e o
o ] '7
[L —@




RU%E £88, V88, BL8S HEIAEHFEE

RUSE £88, V88, BL8S EIRE{ B AR

© HRIEFTE : 2021 Zoeller® ‘AT - EIENIUE -

-7 -

Bigg: E88 v8s BL8S

2% | RH we i 88-0009, B | 88-0025, A | 88-0033, A | 88-0029, A
ek
BZ#%, M5X15L 2 080880 080880 | 080880 080880
TR 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
%57, 0 BB 19%2 1 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238
IR 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
1Z#%, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 4 080893 080893 | 080893 080893
= 1 2,3,4 080729 080729 | 080729 080729
B3, 0 2R 1 080160 | 080160 | 080160 | 080160
EARMAMT 1 084357 | 084357 | 084357 | 084357
B ¢ BEAR 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
5] 0 ME] NBR/4%11.2%24/8T\ B 1 080235 080235 080235 080235
@) | mEvarr 1 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@ | =@ 1 080738 | 081893 | 081893 | 080738
@) | EAR 1 082871 | 081070 | 082137 | 082603
@4 | iRk M5X0.8PX15L 4 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894
@ 1244, M12X1.75PX12L 4 080302 080302 080302 080302

(554 BRR

BESETERARTRERS VI - BRIHIET - 5BET LRSI EITAE -

3. ERIENE  RPREHIE—E S5%El @ 10 HRIH0E 084349 | 88-0009, A | 88-0025, A | 88-0033,A

4. BRILELE - RPRSE0EE—E (RE@ CEE7-VI 084351 | 88-0029, A

5. “N/A RNER




TRAIFZMFIRIGEAB

Trusted. Tested. Tough®

N RSE
HREMZH
RASBITIERM

HEXESEKRLTF
B W ST R IR R S

Cr 0

L LER @

PUMP COMPANY

UTESERNERFHE

ER) FED
115V 60Hz WM88, M88 N88
220V 50Hz Wus8s, Uss v8s
220V 60Hz WB88,BK88 | BL88
230V 60Hz WD88, D88 E88

HittpFaESEEEI

MW ERFM, FiRM LT REIR:

POWER CORD
Lz\ A /u
[ 1
BLACK(BROWN) I
L
A
WHITE
WHITE (BLUE)
r§l
SWICH] ¢ : (%’}?%-YE.LOW)
(R &
S
BLACK]
=X L=>_| E:—|| &N veLLow)
WIRENUT
CONNECTOR
BLACK]
RED WHITE
(BLUE) -
D
g [
AN MOTOR
LTESHEEE

"WB88, WD88, WM88, WU88"

Visit our website:
www.zoellerpumps.com

-EE
 KRHIZHRS
- RS ERFHIRA
POWER CORD POWER CORD
Lz\ A ,u LZ\ A ( u
[ 1 [ 1
BLACK(BROWN) L I BLACK(BROWN) L !
p. L
< N

o T - A%
lSwITCH:
/T_@ (%’;%-YE.LOWJ (%%EEEE%—YE.LW)

e -

BLACK

=X c%%-vmow) =X L—_J E:—|| (%%EEEE'&—YE.LW)
e eoHeLTn

BLACK| BLACK

(;T'E) WHITE il (';Esf) WHITE 1
% SCR.AM
AUXILIARY § AUXILIARY
e MOTOR WAIN MOTOR
LT RS AR & E LTRSS LE

"D88, M88, U88, BK88"

© KRALFTE : 2021 Zoeller® A&, BIENAR.

-1 -

"E88, N88, V88, BL88"




12 wWD88, WM88, WU88 HIFIhT {4 FE

Tk

GBS

© KRALFTE : 2021 Zoeller® A&, BIENAR.
-2 -

ne WD88 wMes wuss
2% | i HE &% 88-0021, A | 88-0005, A | 88-0013, C
FS 88-0032, A
#244, MBX15L 4 080880 | 080880 | 080880
R 1 N/A N/A N/A
PFAL 1 084355 | 084355 | 084355
T, 0 B 10x2 2 080238 | 080238 | 080238
A 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360
B84, M6*1P* (15LZK16L) 4 080893 | 080893 | 080893
Iz 1 2,3,4 080162 | 080162 | 080162
=, 0 BIf 1 080160 080160 080160
RRRAN 1 084357 | 084359 | 086358
ik & BiksE 1 N/A N/A N/A
@D | =, i NBR/4*11.2*24/ER B 1 080235 | 080235 | 080235
@ | =sar 1 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@ | mi 1 080738 | 080738 | 081893
@ | KFohE 1 083412 | 083412 | 083412
@9 | e, M5X0.8PXI5L 4 080894 | 080894 | 080894
INRIREE 1 083415 | 083415 | 083415
@7 | see, maxisL 8 080879 | 080879 | 080879
#x iR
1. FERFREARAARREKENER. AXAT, HAUI SUENEHE. KE | BT EHRE | TERS
2. BT, BITEWthiTE— 02K @ 081710 | 88-0021,A
3. EIRLEFHE, HBIWRITE— 24484 10 NEMA 6-20 $fisk 084348 | 88-0005.A
4. BT HR, HBREITE— (RF® :
5. N/A” RRFER Teil%k 084349 | 88-0032,A
15" [ BS1363A#E%k 084350 | 88-0013, C
#1E5 WD88, WM88, WU88 HIEihZERR
3 —0
s —®
= —©®




712 D88, M88, USS HIFITMHF

VRS D88 M88 uss

2% | #H & 88-0020, A | 88-0035, A | 88-0006, C | 88-0014, D | 88-0018, B | 88-0040, A
Fe 88-0011, B | 88-0039, A | 88-0037, A
1244, MHX15L 080880 080880 080880 080880 080880 080880
BIRLE N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
4244, MAX15L 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879
&, BEE 2 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202 082981
=, B NBR 083115 083115 | 083115 | 083115 083115 | 083115
B RN 2 081232 | 081232 | 080780 | 081232 081232 | 081232
ZH, 0 B 19x2 080238 080238 080238 080238 080238 080238
U A 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
8244, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893 | 080893
= 2,3,4,5 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201 082982
@ ZH, 0 B 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160
@ AR E MY 084357 084357 084359 084358 084357 084357
@ FFE, EH 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226
@ ik & BiksE N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
@5) | =H, i NBR/4*11.2+24/EK B 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235
AN 084093 084093 084093 084093 084093 084093
@) | e 080738 | 080738 | 080738 | 081893 | 081893 | 081893
KRN 083413 082138 083413 083413 083413 083500
1244, M5X0.8PX15L 080894 080894 080894 080894 080894 080894
IKERIREE 083416 083416 083416 083416 083416 083501
@D | imee, maxisl 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879

& R

1. ESHATERREAAERAKENER. GXET, B SIINEHE. KE | Es THHEE FERS

2. BT, BiTRBRITE—T 2K @ NEMA 5-15 #isk 084348 | 88-0006, C | 88-0011,B

3. BT, ?3?1{]3%?)‘&&?91@—1‘ B EEEQ NEMA 6-15 55~ 081698 | 88-0020, A

4. BREFHE, HMNBWEITE— (BF® 10’ ~

s, BIRIEEHR, BIZGRITHE— 0B @ GB1002-2008 fffik | 084352 | 88-0018, B | 88-0037,A

6. N/A” ®RTIEA BS 1363A % 084350 | 88-0014,D | 88-0018, B | 88-0039, A

15’ AS3112 084353 | 88-0040,A

#I2 D88, M88, U8 K FEIh Z - EIfR

© KR#NFTH : 2021 Zoeller® A Hl.

-3 -

BHED

ﬂ\c‘-‘ﬁuc




RIE2 E88, N88, V88 HIEIMTME

B E88 N88 V88
sE | ®H 1 &% | 88-0010,B | 88-0007,B | 88-0012,B | 88-0017, A
Fe 88-0022, B | 88-0023,B
#2844, M5X15L 080880 | 080880 | 080880 | 080880
R N/A N/A N/A N/A
i, 0 BIF 19x2 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238
iR LL 1A 1 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
#B44, M6*1P*(15Lor16L) 080893 | 080893 080893 | 080893
tz 23,4 080729 | 080729 | 080729 | 080729
=i, 0 BUF 080160 | 080160 | 080160 | 080160
B A 084357 | 084359 | 084358 | 084357
Tk & DiksE N/A N/A N/A N/A
mif, @i NBR/4*11.2%24/E% B 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235
@) | =sawn 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@ | H# 080738 | 080738 | 081893 | 081893
@) | kFHE 083412 | 083412 | 083412 | 083412
@2) | 18, M5X0.8PX15L 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894
@ | KREE 083415 | 083415 | 083415 | 083412
8244, MAXI5L 080879 | 080879 | 080879 | 080879
&F R
1. ESRFRERNRAARREKENER. AXAT, H50I SUINEHE. KE | Hs BHRE FERS
2. ERULBEEE, KTRBOITIH—T RO NEMA5-15fE% | 084348 | 88-0007,B | 88-0023,B
3. EtE4, BOBNGITE— B4E4@ L 084349 | 88-0010,8
4. EREFHE, HTBWRITE— (BF@ 10’ > ~ ‘
5. N/A” ERFER NEMA 6-15 ik 084347 | 88-0022,B
GB1002-2008 084352 | 88-0017 B
15 BS 1363A 084350 | 88-0012,B

£IE E88, N88, V88 HIFE I T E /R

g7

© KRALFTE : 2021 Zoeller® A&, BIENAR.

-4 -

sl —®




£IE WB88, WUSS FIEIR S5

#15 WB88, WU88 I E LT EfR

© KRALFTE : 2021 Zoeller® A&, BIENAR.
- 5.

Be WB8S wuss

8% | #H WE| &% |880027,A|88-0024 A
Fe
#2464, MHX15L 2 080880 | 080880
iR 1 N/A N/A
BFEMS 1 084356 | 084355
FE, 0 BUIF 19x2 1 080238 | 080238
VN 1 084360 | 084360
#2844, M6*1P* (15Lor16L) 4 080893 | 080893
= 1 2,3,4 080162 | 080162
=i, 0 B 1 080160 | 080160
BERAL 1 084357 | 084357
Bik & BESE 1 N/A N/A
@) | =&, i NBR/4*11.2%24/ER B 1 080235 | 080235
@ | =s@An 1 084093 | 084093
@ | ne 1 080738 | 081893
@ | *JIFE 1 082603 | 081070
@9 | imeL, M5X0.8PXI5L 4 080894 | 080894
#2844, M12X1.75PX12L 4 080302 | 080302

g BB

1 ESATRERRAARELKENER. BXET, HAI REREHAE. KE | mane Peyrmpey p——

> Eiﬁaﬁt?#ﬂ?‘, ﬁﬂ]}immﬂﬁgzi 2;“2%% » CEE7-VII 084351 | 88-0027, A

" BRiSEH, AELSTS 1 0B © LS 1) L

5. NN RTFER




£S5 D88, U88, BK88 M EIRT 145
BE D88 uss BK88

8% | @5 ne &% 88-0031, D | 88-0035, D | 88-0038, D | 88-0026, D | 88-0034, A | 88-0041, A | 88-0028, A
FS
1844, MBX15L 2 080880 080880 080880 | 080880 080880 080880 | 080880
iR 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
¥244, MAX15L 6 080879 080879 080879 080879 080879 080879 080879
&, BER 1 2 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202 080202
=, B NBR 1 083115 083115 083115 | 083115 083115 083115 | 083115
EBERAN 1 2 081232 | 081232 | 081232 | 081232 | 081232 | 081232 | 081232
=E, 0 B 19x2 1 080238 080238 080238 | 080238 080238 080238 080238
PR B 1 1 084360 084360 084360 084360 084360 084360 084360
$24%, M6*1P* (15Lorl6l) 4 080893 080893 080893 080893 080893 080893 080893
= 1 2,3,4,5 | 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201 080201
@ =3, 0 BIf 1 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160 080160
@ BRIREN 1 084357 084357 084357 084357 084357 084357 084357
@ SFFH, EEH 1 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226 084226
@ ik & BiEIE 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
@5) | =i, s NBR/A*1L.2%24/ER B | 1 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235 | 080235
EHE N 1 084093 084093 084093 | 084093 084093 084093 084093
@) | e 1 080738 | 080738 | 080738 | 081893 081903 081893 | 080738
KERIF 1 081069 | 082138 | 081069 | 081069 | 082138 | 082136 | 082606
1244, MBX0.8PX15L 4 080894 080894 080894 | 080894 080894 080894 | 080894
$244, M12X1.75PX12L 4 080302 080302 080302 080302 080302 080302 080302

& iR

- KE | &RAUE RS HE&wS

1. ESATERARAALREKENER. AXET, BT NRNEHE. ey 084349 | 830026, A | 83003 L A | 350034 A

4. ERUBHN, BIRUGITE— 02K ® 10 | CEE7-VI 084351 | 88-0028, A

5. EHREFMHN, BATERBITE—T 02IF @ NEMA 6-20 ik 084347 | 88-0035 A

6. “N/A” RnAIEHA GB1002-2008 &% | 084352 | 88-0041,A

#5 D88, U88, BK88 R E i T+ EfF

© KRALFTE : 2021 Zoeller® A&, BIENAR.

-6 -




72 EB8, V88, BL88 HIEIMEBMHEH

\\

Ttk

712 £88, V88, BL88 M E IR B EIRR

© KRALFTE : 2021 Zoeller® A&, BIENAR.

-7 -

EiUR= I E88 V88 BL88

B2 | BB &% 88-0009, B | 88-0025, A | 88-0033, A | 88-0029, A
Fe
#244, M5XI5L 080880 | 080880 | 080880 | 080880
LRE N/A N/A N/A N/A
=5, 0 B 19x2 080238 | 080238 | 080238 | 080238
1B LB 084360 | 084360 | 084360 | 084360
#8244, M6*1P* (15Lor16L) 080893 | 080893 | 080893 080893
= 2,3,4 080729 | 080729 | 080729 | 080729
=i, 0 BUIF 080160 | 080160 | 080160 | 080160
A 084357 | 084357 | 084357 | 084357
Tk & BiksE N/A N/A N/A N/A
=5, ShEt NBR/4*11.2%24/EI% B 080235 080235 | 080235 080235
@) | =san 084093 | 084093 | 084093 | 084093
@ | m# 080738 | 081893 | 081893 080738
@ KFINE 082871 081070 | 082137 082603
@2 | 18, M5X0.8PX15L 080894 | 080894 | 080894 | 080894
@5) | B, M12X1.75PX12L 080302 | 080302 | 080302 | 080302

fF EiEL

1. FERFREANRAARREKENER. AXAT, HAUI UENEHE. KE | FRg SRS TE&S

2. ERICFMAR, BITBLRITE— (2K ® ik 084349 | 88-0009, A | 88-0025, A | 88-0033, A

3. BHUCEHN, BIRLGITH— BLEr@ 0 ~sissr 3500202

4. EIRETH, BBRWRITE— 0(BK O ’

5. K/A” RRTEH




	084247 ZT0316_E
	084247 ZT0316_Ca
	084247 ZT0316_Cb

